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CUNNINGHAM - Scott Cunningham
Mark Ingram RB NOR  284.00 17.75 *
Ryan Succop K TEN  135.00 8.44 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  346.60 21.66
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  195.90 12.24

Douglas - Saratoga Suds
Tom Brady QB NWE  374.58 23.41 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC  241.20 15.08 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  200.70 12.54 *
Blake Bortles QB JAC  297.88 18.62
Case Keenum QB MIN  290.28 18.14
Dion Lewis RB NWE  205.00 12.81
Latavius Murray RB MIN  159.50 9.97
Brandin Cooks WR NWE  223.20 13.95
Adam Thielen WR MIN  243.70 15.23

Downing - KC Downing
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  139.10 8.69 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  230.40 14.40 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  157.00 9.81 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE  129.80 8.11
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  195.90 12.24
Josh Lambo K JAC  75.00 4.69

Hichew - 
Blake Bortles QB JAC  297.88 18.62 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  324.40 20.28 *
Case Keenum QB MIN  290.28 18.14
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  200.70 12.54

Italiano - 
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  230.40 14.40 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  157.00 9.81 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE  129.80 8.11
Josh Lambo K JAC  75.00 4.69

Nemtuda - 
Devonta Freeman RB ATL  202.20 12.64 *
Josh Lambo K JAC  75.00 4.69 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE  129.80 8.11
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  230.40 14.40

Prendergast - 
Wil Lutz K NOR  136.40 8.53 *
Tom Brady QB NWE  374.58 23.41
Adam Thielen WR MIN  243.70 15.23

Stone - 
Case Keenum QB MIN  290.28 18.14 *
Blake Bortles QB JAC  297.88 18.62
Latavius Murray RB MIN  159.50 9.97
Brandin Cooks WR NWE  223.20 13.95
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  200.70 12.54
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